Ergebnisse — 26. int. Jagdbogenturnier 2013 — JBC Datteln °87 e.V.

Name Verein Ringe Platz
Langbogen, Schiiler
Hoven, Daniele 433 1
Stehmann, Lisa SLG Castrop Abt. Bogensport 170 2
Langbogen, Jugend, mannlich
Hoven, Giulio 568 1
Stehmann, Jan SLG Castrop Abt. Bogensport 450 2
Reddig, Lukas Schiitzenverein Brambauer e.V. 368 3
Bowhunter Recurve, Schiler
Koénig, Jan ESV Rote Erde Dortmund 1928 e.V. 589 1
Kaiser, Hannes 415 2
Manzke, Birte Bogensportclub Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 336 3
Bowhunter Recurve, Jugend, weiblich
Graff, Nina Béarenbacher Feldbogenschiitzen 597 1
Bowhunter Recurve, Jugend, mannlich
Wasser, Marco Siegburger SV 04 e.V. 606 1
Thiery, Max SG Coesfeld 06 e.V. 577 2
Arnold, Yannic BSC Disseldorf e.V. 534 3
Rohr, Max Béarenbacher Feldbogenschiitzen 527 4
Steiners, Felix Krefelder Sportschitzenkorps 1842 e.V. 452 5
Visierbogen, Schiiler
Busche, Erik JBC Silberberg 672 1
Pothmann, Niels CdB Marl 1960 e.V. 661 2
Hogrebe, Robin Nighthunters Referinghausen 590 3
Visierbogen, Jugend, mannlich
Simon, Fabian SG Coesfeld 06 e.V. 730 1
Marx, Bjorn TV Emsdetten 1898 e.V. 680 2
Niestrath, Tim JBC Silberberg 675 3
Langbogen, Damen
Stahlhut, Saskia Ruhrpott Archers 399 1
Reimsbach, Heike Pfeil- und BogenWelt Dortmund 397 2
Militz, Astrit Schiitzenverein Brambauer e.V. 159 3
Stehmann, Stefanie SLG Castrop Abt. Bogensport 101 4
Langbogen, Herren
Hoffmann, Peter 608 1
Fink, Klaus 561 2
Theweleit, Dieter Bogensportclub Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 555 3
Deuster, Peter Pfeil- und BogenWelt Dortmund 543 4
Zarges, Klaus ESV Rote Erde Dortmund 1928 e.V. 525 5
Hoven, Harald Siegburger SV 04 e.V. 521 6
Ruzicka-Gelsdorf, Stephan Bogensportclub Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 499 7
Klesz, Jorg Bowhunter Castrop e.V. 486 8
SaBelbeck, Michael Bogensportclub Rheinberg 2001 e.V. 485 9
Ofschonka, Christian Schitzenverein Brambauer e.V. 480 10
Holte, Herbert Ruhrpott Archers 462 11
Zillmann, Andreas Pfeil- und BogenWelt Dortmund 452 12
Will, Hermann BSC Dusseldorf e.V. 443 13
Van Veen, Dirk Schitzenverein Brambauer e.V. 436 14
Kéhler, Marco Ruhrpott Archers 429 15
Streichsbier, Marc Ruhrpott Archers 425 16
Strohn, Walter Krefelder Sportschitzenkorps 1842 e.V. 424 17
Dienst, Detlef Béarenbacher Feldbogenschiitzen 408 18
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Hoven, Michéle
Hoven, Riccardo
Like, Michael
Gebhardt, Stephan
Lewig, Willy
Stehmann, Benedikt
Adam, Harald
Doenst, Eberhard
Lickemann, Tim
Boch, Michael
Muhling, Dennis

Verein

TV Emsdetten 1898 e.V.

Krefelder Sportschiitzenkorps 1842 e.V.

Schiitzenverein Brambauer e.V.
SLG Castrop Abt. Bogensport
BSC Sprockhovel e.V.

BSC Disseldorf e.V.
Schiitzenverein Brambauer e.V.
Schiitzenverein Brambauer e.V.
Schiitzenverein Brambauer e.V.

Bowhunter Recurve, Damen

Kluwe, Martina
Thiex, Andrea
Ruhnow, Steffi
Strohn, Meike
Strohn, Regina
Duny, Andrea
Kohlen, Sabine
Biernath, Gisela
Rohr, Rita
Pothmann, Marion
Overddder, Jordis
Ofschonka, Tanja
Groning, llona

CdB Marl 1960 e.V.
SuSC Millenborn e.V.

Krefelder Sportschitzenkorps 1842 e.V.
Krefelder Sportschitzenkorps 1842 e.V.

Eifel Bowhunter

JBC Silberberg

ESV Rote Erde Dortmund 1928 e.V.
Bérenbacher Feldbogenschiitzen
CdB Marl 1960 e.V.
Bogensportfreunde Lindlar e.V.
Schitzenverein Brambauer e.V.
JBC Wuppertal e.V.

Bowhunter Recurve, Herren

Patberg, Stefan
Kohlen, Ulrich
Hauses, Rainer
Niessen, Stefan
Stein, Thomas
Hoéntges, Uwe

de Fries, Volker
Winter, Siegfried
Gartig, Matthias
Zydek, Walter
Schulte, Holger
Kruppe, Andreas
Kern, Thomas
Huattenberend, Ulrich
Zarges, Holger
Becker, Klaus
Heinrich, Dirk
Mdaller, Thomas
Kénig, Martin

Jack, Olaf

Fromme, Willi
Rader, Martin
Dekker, Phil
Eberhardt, Franz-Josef
Richter, Franz-Wilhelm
Rohr, Sepp

Rohr, Werner J.
Arnold, Dieter
Kourenkov, Efim
Graff, Markus

von der Heide, André
Raffenberg, Hubert

BSC Nordkirchen e.V.
JBC Silberberg

Krefelder Sportschiitzenkorps 1842 e.V.

Bergische Bogenschitzen
Pfeil- und BogenWelt Dortmund

Krefelder Sportschitzenkorps 1842 e.V.

Xantener Querschiesser e.V.
Solinger Sport-Club 95/98 e.V.

BSC Sprockhével e.V.

BSG Bochum-Langendreer 68 e.V.
ESV Rote Erde Dortmund 1928 e.V.
Sherwood Bogensportclub Herne e.V
BSC Dusseldorf e.V.

BSC Sprockhovel e.V.

ESV Rote Erde Dortmund 1928 e.V.

ESV Rote Erde Dortmund 1928 e.V.
Bowhunter Castrop

ESV Rote Erde Dortmund 1928 e.V.
BSC Disseldorf e.V.

ESV Rote Erde Dortmund 1928 e.V.

Krefelder Sportschiitzenkorps 1842 e.V.

BSC Diisseldorf e.V.

BSC Nordkirchen e.V.

BSV 1864 Hemer e.V.

Bérenbacher Feldbogenschiitzen
Bérenbacher Feldbogenschiitzen

BSC Dusseldorf e.V.

BSC Dusseldorf e.V.

Béarenbacher Feldbogenschiitzen
Bowhunter Castrop e.V.

Edelburger Bogenschitzen Hemer e.V.

Ringe

398
392
380
351
349
348
338
322
289
281
257

568
541
517
511
393
375
374
365
365
326
295
253
251

683
648
638
595
589
582
572
569
568
563
561
554
547
546
528
524
524
524
523
522
522
516
512
511
505
505
502
497
488
488
486
476

Platz

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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Léchner, Jorg
Bosse, Kalle
Koerber, Heinrich
Vogel, Arnd

Marx, Jirgen

Suer, Thomas
Kohlhof, Wilfried
Wagner, Uwe
Aufdemkamp, Christian
Feldmann, Markus
Hoven, Georg
Schmidt, Andreas
Kramer, Wilfried
Huth, Joachim
Hesse, Mathias
Kaiser, Alfons
Leschinsky, Fabian
Kihn, Christoph
Richter, Sebastian
Berckey, Sebastian
Richter, Adrian
Dekker, Gerrit
Aufdemkamp, Wolfram
Schriegel, Julian

Verein

Pfeil- und BogenWelt Dortmund
Bogenschiltzen Munster e.V. von 1979
Bogenschitzen Munster e.V. von 1979
BSC Nordkirchen e.V.

TV Emsdetten 1898 e.V.

BSC Nordkirchen e.V.

BSC Diisseldorf e.V.

Pfeil- und BogenWelt Dortmund

BSC Nordkirchen e.V.

Schitzenverein Brambauer e.V.
BSG Bochum-Langendreer 68 e.V.
BSC Disseldorf e.V.

BSC Sprockhovel e.V.

Edelburger Bogenschitzen Hemer e.V.
BSV 1864 Hemer e.V.
BSV 1864 Hemer e.V.

BSC Nordkirchen e.V.
Schiitzenverein Brambauer e.V.

Bowhunter Compound, Herren

Hartwich, Thomas
Fietze, Dirk

Blankbogen, Herren
Greine, Friedel
Neumann, Jens

Golomb, Robert

Gierden, Hans-Werner

Visierbogen, Herren
Kaden, Thomas
Wasser, Peter
Patter, Friedrich
Hogrebe, Peter
Busche, Frank
Koésters, Marc
Gron, Udo

Thiel, Jorg
Volkmer, Sven
Weitze, Kai

Klein, Michael
Oppermann, Ingo
Marquardt, Andreas
Sillmann, Knut
Falkenberg, Kai
Hesse, Michael
Chlebowsky, Ralf
Pothmann, Frank
Hinrichs, Michael
Hartmann, Ralph
Rimpel, Karl-Heinz

Pfeil- und BogenWelt Dortmund
Pfeil- und BogenWelt Dortmund

Bogenschitzen Schwerte e.V.
BS Opladen 1962 e.V

BSG Mettingen e.V.

BS Opladen 1962 e.V

CdB Marl 1960 e.V.

Siegburger SV 04 e.V.
Bogenschitzen Schwerte e.V.
Nighthunters Referinghausen

JBC Silberberg

Die Sperber - Frondenberg
Bowhunter Castrop e.V.

TuS Scharnhorst 1895/1926 e.V
Bowhunter Castrop e.V.

JBC Silberberg

Siegburger SV 04 e.V.

Schiitzengilde Habinghorst 1889 e.V.
CdB Marl 1960 e.V.

JBC Silberberg

JBC Wuppertal e.V.

JBC Silberberg

JBC Silberberg

CdB Marl 1960 e.V.

Krefelder Sportschitzenkorps 1842 e.V.
JBC Silberberg

Ringe

475
471
469
466
439
438
435
434
412
411
389
386
373
370
362
351
341
339
330
295
250
227
223
155

624
539

686
618
489
369

785
779
779
773
767
767
758
755
755
751
749
748
743
740
738
737
726
676
648
641
580

Platz

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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